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200902260000
68840

02/26/2009
11:12:41 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURNETT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

200601090000
14070

200902260000
68900

02/26/2009
11:12:47 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHESSER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200511040005
76290

200902260000
68940

02/26/2009
11:12:51 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LORRIN
GROUP LLC

200711020005
07530

200902260000
68960

02/26/2009
11:12:53 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

200706200002
89160

200902260000
68950

02/26/2009
11:12:52 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

200711020005
07460

200904210001
46990

04/21/2009
02:48:38 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

200708100003
77260

200904280001
56160

04/28/2009
02:41:16 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAPPELL
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20070521000
233530

200904280001
56190

04/28/2009
02:41:19 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES K B HOMES
LLC

Instr
#:20060109000
014080

200904280001
56180

04/28/2009
02:41:18 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
ROBB M

Instr
#:20060201000
053110

200904280001
56220

04/28/2009
02:41:22 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Instr
#:20080617000
247000

200904280001
56210

04/28/2009
02:41:21 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Instr
#:20080617000
246990

200905140001
81650

05/14/2009
12:08:55 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLAGSTONE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Instr
#:20080909000
358830

200905140001
81670

05/14/2009
12:08:57 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KEITH HALL
PROPERTIES
INC

Instr
#:20050908000
463100

200906120002
26370

06/12/2009
03:44:53 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COVE
DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20070718000
337050

200908120003
09580

08/12/2009
08:39:15 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RD
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20051114000
592240

200908120003
09640

08/12/2009
08:39:21 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20060531000
256920

200908120003
09650

08/12/2009
08:39:22 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Instr
#:20080909000
358820

200909170003
56080

09/17/2009
12:40:59 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20051122000
608270



200909170003
56100

09/17/2009
12:41:01 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES R L H
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20080611000
238800

200909170003
56120

09/17/2009
12:41:03 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ACTON LAND
COMPANY INC

Instr
#:20051114000
594250

200909170003
56090

09/17/2009
12:41:00 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20061211000
598750

200910270004
02630

10/27/2009
08:56:40 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT
KEITH

Instr
#:20050914000
475800

200910270004
02620

10/27/2009
08:56:39 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

Instr
#:20060424000
189210

200910270004
02610

10/27/2009
08:56:38 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUGH DANIEL
PARK LLC

Instr
#:20061019000
518000

200911090004
17900

11/09/2009
02:36:59 PM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHANCELLOR
CHARLES F

Instr
#:20050908000
464500

200911300004
38110

11/30/2009
10:32:25 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES W A MCNEELY
CO INC

Instr
#:20090727000
287120

200912290004
72970

12/29/2009
10:39:21 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CONRAD &
BURNETT
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20051026000
557670

200912290004
72990

12/29/2009
10:39:23 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAVANNAH
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20070521000
233560

200912290004
73000

12/29/2009
10:39:24 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DONOVAN
JACK

Instr
#:20090812000
309420

200912290004
73020

12/29/2009
10:39:26 AM

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RLH
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20071102000
507550


